AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

ILLUMINATED ENCLOSURES
MKTG-LIT-SP-AURA54i,55i&57GR-R3
ORDERING INFORMATION
GRAPHIC OPTIONS
  AURA™ ILLUMINATED ENCLOSURES
CM-54i  SURFACE, 4 1/2”SQUARE, AURA™ ILLUMINATED. RED/GREEN
CM-55i  FLUSH, 4 1/2” SQUARE, AURA™ ILLUMINATED. RED/GREEN
CM-57GR FLUSH, 4 1/2” ROUND, AURA™ ILLUMINATED RED/GREEN
AURA™ ILLUMINATED SWITCH KITS - SURFACE MOUNT
CM-45/X54  4 1/2” SQUARE PUSH PLATE (CONCEALED SCREWS)
CM-46/X54 4 1/2” SQUARE PUSH PLATE (EXPOSED SCREWS)
AURA™ ILLUMINATED SWITCH KITS - FLUSH MOUNT
CM-40/XGRF  4 1/2” ROUND PUSH PLATE
CM-45/X55 4 1/2” SQUARE PUSH PLATE
CM-46/X55  4 1/2” SQUARE PUSH PLATE
AURA™ RESTROOM CONTROL SIGNS
/SE1 ENGLISH, FOR CM-54 SQUARE SURFACE ILLUMINATED MOUNTING BOX.
 DOUBLE SIDED SIGN: ‘DOOR LOCKED WHEN RED’ / ‘UNLOCKED WHEN
 GREEN‘ AND ‘OCCUPIED WHEN RED’ / ‘VACANT WHEN GREEN’.